
P. Lor (9/19/2023) 

Navigate Taskforce  
navigate-taskforce@uwm.edu  
Managed by Pachoua Lor, lor89@uwm.edu 
 

School/College/Center Representative Email 
Athletics Clare M Faurote faurote@uwm.edu 
Center for Student Experience & Talent Andrew Hirsh hirsha@uwm.edu  
Centers for Advocacy & Student Engagement Chelsey Tennis tennisc@uwm.edu  
College of Community Engagement & Professions (Edu) Kristin Roosevelt  kroosev@uwm.edu 
College of Community Engagement & Professions (HBSSW) Kate Masshardt masshard@uwm.edu  
College of Community Engagement & Professions (SOIS) Maggie Flath mlflath@uwm.edu 
College of Engineering & Applied Science Tina Current currentt@uwm.edu 
College of General Studies  Kelsey Herrick herrick8@uwm.edu 
College of Health Professions & Sciences  Bill Mueller muellew@uwm.edu 
College of Letters & Science  Ian Mclaughlin mclaughi@uwm.edu 
College of Letters & Science  Laura Mintel mintel@uwm.edu 
College of the Arts & Architecture (PSOA) Shelly Bednar  sbednar@uwm.edu 
Honors College Lauren Fleck fleck@uwm.edu 
Lubar College of Business  Alejandra Lopez carreno@uwm.edu 
School of Freshwater Sciences  Kristina Schell kmschell@uwm.edu 
Zilber College of Public Health Torry Rufer tjrufer@uwm.edu 
Multicultural Student Centers  Gaby Dorantes  dorantes@uwm.edu 
New Student Programs Alyssa MB Conrardy ambc@uwm.edu 
Pathway Advising Dan Geddes dageddes@uwm.edu 
Registrar's Office Kristy Sprung sprung@uwm.edu 
Student Financial Services  -- Vacant -- 
Student Success Center  Nicole Oswald nkheinen@uwm.edu 
UWM Libraries Claire Dinkelman dinkelm4@uwm.edu 
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